61
PIPE PRESSURE
TESTING
TLP HYDRAULIC TOOLS
PIPE TOOLS
Electric Pressure Testing Pumps
Testing of water lines & containers
Motor driven, time- and labour-saving, high portabiity/mobility for easy transport to job site

62
PIPE PRESSURE
TESTING
PIPE TOOLS
HHS-2.5S HHS-2.5T
HHS-2.5L HHS-2.5G
HHS-10G
Testing of water lines & containers
Lightweight, easy and simple operation
Manual Pressure Testing Pumps
Model Working pressure
(Mpa)
Hub suction
capacity
HHS-2.5S 2.5 10ml / stroke
HHS-4.0S 4.0 10ml / stroke
HHS-6.3S 6.3 10ml / stroke
HHS-2.5T 2.5 10ml / stroke
HHS-4.0T 4.0 10ml / stroke
HHS-6.3T 6.3 10ml / stroke
HHS-2.5L 2.5 10ml / stroke
HHS-4.0L 4.0 10ml / stroke
HHS-6.3L 6.3 10ml / stroke
HHS-2.5G 2.5 10ml / stroke
HHS-5G 5 25ml / stroke
HHS-6.3G 6.3 25ml / stroke
HHS-10G 10 25ml / stroke
HHS-15G 15 20ml / stroke
HHS-24G 24 20ml / stroke